Session 1

Session 2

Session 3

Session 4

BELL POTTER

unearthed

BELL POTTER UNEARTHED NATURAL RESOURCES VIRTUAL CONFERENCE 2025

Monday, 10 February 2025

8:55AM

9:00AM

9:30AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

11:00AM

11:25AM

11:30AM

12:00PM

12:30PM

1:00PM

1:30PM

2:00PM

2:30PM

3:00PM

3:30PM

4:00PM

4:25PM

4:30PM

5:00PM

5:30PM

6:00PM

6:25PM

Welcome & Housekeeping
Regal Funds Management
Evolution Mining (EVN)
Santana Minerals (SMI)
Southern Cross Gold (SXG)
Brightstar Resources (BTR)
Morning Tea

Alkane Resources (ALK)
Regis Resources (RRL)
Capricorn Metals (CMM)
Bellevue Gold (BGL)

Lunch

Spartan Resources (SPR)
Greatland Gold (LSE:GGP)
Horizon Minerals (HRZ)
Gold Road Resources (GOR)
Catalyst Metals (CYL)
Afternoon Tea

Warriedar Resources (WA8)
Waratah Minerals (WTM)
Develop Global (DVP)

S2 Resources (S2R)

Wrap-Up

Session 1

Session 2

Session 3

Session 4

Tuesday, 11 February 2025

8:55AM

9:00AM

9:30AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

11:00AM

11:25AM

11:30AM

12:00PM

12:30PM

1:00PM

1:30PM

2:00PM

2:30PM

3:00PM

3:30PM

4:00PM

4:25PM

4:30PM

5:00PM

5:30PM

6:00PM

6:25PM

Welcome & Housekeeping
Maronan Metals (MMA)
Burgundy Diamond Mines (BDM)
Canyon Resources (CAY)
Gorilla Gold Mines (GG8)
Fenix Resources (FEX)
Morning Tea

Meeka Metals [MEK)
Chalice Mining (CHN)
Stellar Resources [SRZ)
Minerals 260 (MI16)

Great Boulder Resources (GBR)

Titan Minerals (TTM)

Quantum Graphite (QGL)

Larvotto Resources (LRV)

Aeris Resources (AIS)

AIC Mines (ATM)

Afternoon Tea

Sky Metals (SKY)

Richmond Vanadium Technology (RVT)
Xanadu Mines (XAM])

Lachlan Star (LSA)

Wrap-Up

Note All times are in Australian Eastern Daylight Time (AEDT).




Session 1

Session 2

Session 3

Session 4

BELL POTTER

unearthed

BELL POTTER UNEARTHED NATURAL RESOURCES VIRTUAL CONFERENCE 2025

Wednesday, 12 February 2025

8:55AM

9:00AM

9:30AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

11:00AM

11:25AM

11:30AM

12:00PM

12:30PM

1:00PM

1:30PM

2:00PM

2:30PM

3:00PM

3:30PM

4:00PM

4:25PM

4:30PM

5:00PM

5:30PM

6:00PM

6:25PM

Welcome & Housekeeping
Deep Yellow (DYL)

Laramide Resources (LAM)
Global Uranium and Enrichment (GUE)
Infini Resources (188)

Boss Energy (BOE)

Morning Tea

NexGen Energy (NXG)
Paladin Energy (PDN)
Alligator Energy (AGE)
DevEx Resources (DEV)
Lunch

Nickel Industries [NIC)
Comet Ridge (COI)

Conrad Asia Energy (CRD)
Amplitude Energy (AEL)
QPM Energy (QPM)
Afternoon Tea

Omega Oil & Gas (OMA)
Coronado Global Resources (CRN)
West Wits Mining (WWI)

New Hope Corporation (NHC)

Wrap-Up

Session 1

Session 2

Session 3

Session 4

Thursday, 13 February 2025

8:55AM

9:00AM

9:30AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

11:00AM

11:25AM

11:30AM

12:00PM

12:30PM

1:00PM

1:30PM

2:00PM

2:30PM

3:00PM

3:30PM

4:00PM

4:25PM

4:30PM

5:00PM

5:30PM

6:00PM

6:25PM

Welcome & Housekeeping

IperionX (IPX)

Alpha HPA (A4N)

Tribeca Global Natural Resources (TGF)
Sun Silver (SS1)

Hazer Group (HZR)

Morning Tea

Liontown Resources (LTR)

Lunch

loneer (INR)

Pilbara Minerals (PLS)

Patriot Battery Metals (PMT)
Delta Lithium (DLI)

Wildcat Resources (WC8)

Vulcan Energy Resources (VUL)
Lynas Rare Earths (LYC)
Australian Strategic Materials (ASM)
Afternoon Tea

Brazilian Rare Earths (BRE)
Meteoric Resources (MEI)

Viridis Mining and Minerals (VMM)
Talga Group (TLG)

Wrap-Up

Note All times are in Australian Eastern Daylight Time (AEDT).




