BELL POTTER

unearthed

BELL POTTER UNEARTHED NATURAL RESOURCES VIRTUAL CONFERENCE 2025

Monday, 10 February 2025				Tuesday, 11 February 2025		
	8:55AM	Welcome & Housekeeping		8:55AM	Welcome & Housekeeping	
Session 1	9:00AM	Regal Funds Management	Session 1	9:00AM	Maronan Metals (MMA)	
	9:30AM	Evolution Mining (EVN)	Sess	9:30AM	Burgundy Diamond Mines (BDM)	
	10:00AM	Santana Minerals (SMI)		10:00AM	Canyon Resources (CAY)	
	10:30AM	Southern Cross Gold (SXG)		10:30AM	Gorilla Gold Mines (GG8)	
	11:00AM	Brightstar Resources (BTR)		11:00AM	Fenix Resources (FEX)	
	11:25AM	Morning Tea		11:25AM	Morning Tea	
on 2	11:30AM	Alkane Resources (ALK)	Session 2	11:30AM	Meeka Metals (MEK)	
Session 2	12:00PM	Regis Resources (RRL)		12:00PM	Chalice Mining (CHN)	
	12:30PM	Capricorn Metals (CMM)		12:30PM	Stellar Resources (SRZ)	
	1:00PM	Bellevue Gold (BGL)		1:00PM	Minerals 260 (MI6)	
'	1:30PM	Lunch		1:30PM	Great Boulder Resources (GBR)	
on 3	2:00PM	Spartan Resources (SPR)	Session 3	2:00PM	Titan Minerals (TTM)	
Session 3	2:30PM	Greatland Gold (LSE:GGP)		2:30PM	Quantum Graphite (QGL)	
	3:00PM	Horizon Minerals (HRZ)		3:00PM	Larvotto Resources (LRV)	
	3:30PM	Gold Road Resources (GOR)		3:30PM	Aeris Resources (AIS)	
	4:00PM	Catalyst Metals (CYL)		4:00PM	AIC Mines (A1M)	
	4:25PM	Afternoon Tea		4:25PM	Afternoon Tea	
Session 4	4:30PM	Warriedar Resources (WA8)	Session 4	4:30PM	Sky Metals (SKY)	
	5:00PM	Waratah Minerals (WTM)		5:00PM	Richmond Vanadium Technology (RVT)	
	5:30PM	Develop Global (DVP)		5:30PM	Xanadu Mines (XAM)	
	6:00PM	S2 Resources (S2R)		6:00PM	Lachlan Star (LSA)	
'	6:25PM	Wrap-Up		6:25PM	Wrap-Up	

BELL POTTER

unearthed

BELL POTTER UNEARTHED NATURAL RESOURCES VIRTUAL CONFERENCE 2025

Wednesday,	12	February	2025
------------	----	----------	------

	8:55AM	Welcome & Housekeeping
ion 1	9:00AM	Deep Yellow (DYL)
Session (9:30AM	Laramide Resources (LAM)
	10:00AM	Global Uranium and Enrichment (GUE)
	10:30AM	Infini Resources (188)
	11:00AM	Boss Energy (BOE)
	11:25AM	Morning Tea
Session 2	11:30AM	NexGen Energy (NXG)
Sess	12:00PM	Paladin Energy (PDN)
	12:30PM	Alligator Energy (AGE)
	1:00PM	DevEx Resources (DEV)
	1:30PM	Lunch
Session 3	2:00PM	Nickel Industries (NIC)
Sess	2:30PM	Comet Ridge (COI)
	3:00PM	Conrad Asia Energy (CRD)
	3:30PM	Amplitude Energy (AEL)
	4:00PM	QPM Energy (QPM)
	4:25PM	Afternoon Tea
ion 4	4:30PM	Omega Oil & Gas (OMA)
Sessio	5:00PM	Coronado Global Resources (CRN)
	5:30PM	West Wits Mining (WWI)
	6:00PM	New Hope Corporation (NHC)
	6:25PM	Wrap-Up

Thursday, 13 February 2025

	8:55AM	Welcome & Housekeeping
on 1	9:00AM	IperionX (IPX)
Session 1	9:30AM	Alpha HPA (A4N)
	10:00AM	Tribeca Global Natural Resources (TGF)
	10:30AM	Sun Silver (SS1)
	11:00AM	Hazer Group (HZR)
	11:25AM	Morning Tea
Session 2	11:30AM	Liontown Resources (LTR)
	12:00PM	Lunch
on 3	12:30PM	Ioneer (INR)
Session 3	1:00PM	Pilbara Minerals (PLS)
	1:30PM	Patriot Battery Metals (PMT)
	2:00PM	Delta Lithium (DLI)
	2:30PM	Wildcat Resources (WC8)
	3:00PM	Vulcan Energy Resources (VUL)
	3:30PM	Lynas Rare Earths (LYC)
	4:00PM	Australian Strategic Materials (ASM)
	4:25PM	Afternoon Tea
on 4	4:30PM	Brazilian Rare Earths (BRE)
Session	5:00PM	Meteoric Resources (MEI)
	5:30PM	Viridis Mining and Minerals (VMM)
	6:00PM	Talga Group (TLG)
	6:25PM	Wrap-Up